PADEL U13 OPEN (10-13 jaar)

8 Cuvillier

8 Vanberghen
6 Bervoets

6 Broux

6 Reynders

6 Rowaert

4 Cremers

4 Nuyts

4 Vancauwenbergh
4 Vlemmings
2 Lambrechts
2 Nuyts

2 Tiri

2 Willems

1 Grosemans
1 Smets

Ronald
Jobbe
Mathis
Brent
Emiel
Lars
Tuur
Thibo
Ax|
Simon
Daan
Maxim
Vincent
Bent
Axel
Brent

2240182
2076413
2104687
2175359
2122462
2193918
2108549
2286617
2301319
2124611
2155841
2286595
2127769
2309637
2226937
2227012



